
Office of the City Clerk 

Office of the City Clerk 

City Council Document Tracking Sheet 

SOr2012-727 

Meeting Date: 

Sponsor(s): 

Type: 

Title: 

Committee(s) Assignment: 

12/12/2012 

Moreno, Proco Joe (1) 
Balcer, James (11) 
Burke, Edward M. (14) 
O'Shea, Matthew J. (19) 
Chandler, Michael D. (24) 
Mitts, Emma (37) 
O'Connor, Mary (41) 
Arena, John (45) 
Order 

Traffic Warning Sign and/or Signals 

Committee on Pedestrian and Traffic Safety 



TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN AND/OR SIGNALS 

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Transportation is hereby authorized 

and directed to erect traffic warning signs on the following streets of the types 

specified: 

WARD 

1 

11 

11 

14 

19 

19 

24 

24 

37 

41 

45 

45 

45 

TRAFFIC SIGNS AND SIGNALS: 

N. Paulina Avenue and W. Ohio Street; All way stop, stopping all 
approaches ~ 12-01411037 [Or2012-430] 

S. Lituanica Avenue and W. 38th Street, All Way Stop, stopping all 
approaches [Or2012-652] 

S. Sangamon and W. 38th Street; All Way Stop, stopping all approaches 
[Or2012-651] 

W. 56th Street at S. Sacramento; Stop Sign, stopping east bound traffic . 
on W. 56th Street for S. Sacramento [Or2012-724] 

W. 110th Street and S. Bell Avenue; Two Way Stop, stopping W. 110th 
Street for S. Bell Avenue [Or2012-725] 

S. Sacramento Avenue and W. 112th Street; Two Way Stop Signs, 
stopping W. 112'̂  for S. Sacramento~12-014144803 [Or2012-434] 

S. Kildare Avenue and W. 21st Place; all way stop, stopping all 
approaches ~ 12-01414835 [Or2012-425] 

W. Douglas Boulevard and S. Lawndale: Two Way Stop, stopping W. 
Douglas for S. Lawndale [Or2012-701] 

W. Division Street and N. Leclaire Avenue; All Way Stop Sign, stopping 
all approaches [Or2012-726] 

N. Ozaman Avenue and W. Berwyn Avenue; All Way Stop, stopping all 
approaches - 12-10418451 [Or2012-431] 

W. Berwyn Avenue and N. Lawler Avenue; All way stop, stopping all 
approaches - 12-01418203 [Or2012-409] 

N. Laporte Avenue and W. Catalpa Avenue; All Way Stop, stopping all 
approaches - 12-01418182 [Or2012-408] 

W. Balmoral Avenue and N. Lawler Avenue: All way stop, stopping all 
approaches - 12-01418155 [Or2012-410] 



SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect and be in force here in after its 

passage and publication. 


