

Office of the City Clerk



SOr2012-727

Office of the City Clerk

City Council Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

12/12/2012

Sponsor(s):

Moreno, Proco Joe (1) Balcer, James (11) Burke, Edward M. (14) O'Shea, Matthew J. (19) Chandler, Michael D. (24)

Mitts, Emma (37) O'Connor, Mary (41) Arena, John (45)

Type:

Order

Title:

Traffic Warning Sign and/or Signals

Committee(s) Assignment:

Committee on Pedestrian and Traffic Safety

TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN AND/OR SIGNALS

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Transportation is hereby authorized and directed to erect traffic warning signs on the following streets of the types specified:

WARD	TRAFFIC SIGNS AND SIGNALS:
1	N. Paulina Avenue and W. Ohio Street; All way stop, stopping all approaches 12-01411037 [Or2012-430]
11	S. Lituanica Avenue and W. 38th Street, All Way Stop, stopping all approaches [Or2012-652]
11	S. Sangamon and W. 38th Street; All Way Stop, stopping all approaches [Or2012-651]
14	W. 56th Street at S. Sacramento; Stop Sign, stopping east bound traffic on W. 56th Street for S. Sacramento [Or2012-724]
19	W. 110th Street and S. Bell Avenue; Two Way Stop, stopping W. 110th Street for S. Bell Avenue [Or2012-725]
19	S. Sacramento Avenue and W. 112th Street; Two Way Stop Signs, stopping W. 112 th for S. Sacramento12-014144803 [Or2012-434]
24	S. Kildare Avenue and W. 21st Place; all way stop, stopping all approaches 12-01414835 [Or2012-425]
24	W. Douglas Boulevard and S. Lawndale: Two Way Stop, stopping W. Douglas for S. Lawndale [Or2012-701]
37	W. Division Street and N. Leclaire Avenue; All Way Stop Sign, stopping all approaches [Or2012-726]
41	N. Ozaman Avenue and W. Berwyn Avenue; All Way Stop, stopping all approaches 12-10418451 [Or2012-431]
45	W. Berwyn Avenue and N. Lawler Avenue; All way stop, stopping all approaches 12-01418203 [Or2012-409]
45	N. Laporte Avenue and W. Catalpa Avenue; All Way Stop, stopping all approaches 12-01418182 [Or2012-408]
45	W. Balmoral Avenue and N. Lawler Avenue: All way stop, stopping all approaches 12-01418155 [Or2012-410]

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect and be in force here in after its passage and publication.